concern to the Project and examine any relevant records and documents
for purposes related to this Agreement.

Article III

Contribution and Obligation of the Netherlands

1. The Netherlands shall contribute an amount, subject to the terms
and procedures set out or referred to herein, not exceeding NLG
3.012.563 (Netherlands Guilders three-million-twelve-thousand-five-
hundred-sixty-three), to be used exclusively to finance the Project.

2. Any funds referred to in paragraph 1 of this Article not fully uti-
lized for one activity may, upon previous written Agreement between the
Parties, be utilized for other requirements of the Project.